Toble decoration for New Year's Eve

Instructions No. 2678
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 3 Hours
The New Year is already in the starting blocks and this has to be celebrated properly on New Year's Eve. Of course,

the right decoration must not be missing! In this tutorial, we show you how to make decorative elements that wish
good luck.

el

Atmospheric fable decorations for New Year's Eve

This is how you create the individual elements for your table decoration for New Year's Eve:

Embossed shamrock

Cut out the pre-cut shamrocks from the "Lucky shamrock for you" napkin. Prime one piece of the embossing foil
with white craft paint and leave to dry.

Then coat with napkin varnish, place the shamrocks on top and coat again with napkin varnish. Leave to dry.



Cut out the shamrock with the tweezers.

Place the shamrock with the motif side down (the golden embossing foil is visible) on the special mat and go over
the foil with the embossing pen in circular movements. Press down lightly. This creates the desired 3D effect.

Stamp a lettering on photo cardboard and cut it out with the tweezers. Stick onto a gift tag with 3D adhesive pads.
Accents can be added with a white Posca marker. Now stick the embossed shamrock onto the tag with craft glue
and leave to dry.

Clip the gift tag onto the memo holders and insert them into cupcakes, cakes or other treats.

Make a candle

Cut your desired motif out of a napkin.
Tip: If you carefully cut out the motif with your fingers, you will have smoother transitions than if you cut out the
motifs with scissors.

Stick the top, printed layer of the napkin onto the candle with Candle Potch. Allow to dry.

Finally, arrange everything together on the table.




New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

490535

567725-08

567206-06

502221

543415

130479

521932

560078-80

727068

120340

563178-01

18706

18250

80178210

717632

Article name

Pillar candle "Round"

POSCA Marker PC-1MCWhite
3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.
Photo cardboard block

Stamp set "ABC & Numbers"

VBS Special mat

Tweezer Scissors

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

KREUL Candle Potch, 150 ml

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
Stamping foil, 3 piecesGold/Gold
Napkin "Lucky Pig"20 pcs.

VBS Gift tag "Mix"

VBS Memo holder "Clip", 10 pieces

VBS Memo holder "Circle", 10 pieces

Qty



