

# Table decoration for New Year's Eve

Instructions No. 2678

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 3 Hours

The New Year is already in the starting blocks and this has to be celebrated properly on New Year's Eve. Of course, the right decoration must not be missing! In this tutorial, we show you how to make decorative elements that wish good luck.



## Atmospheric table decorations for New Year's Eve

This is how you create the individual elements for your table decoration for New Year's Eve:

### Embossed shamrock

Cut out the pre-cut shamrocks from the "Lucky shamrock for you" napkin. Prime one piece of the embossing foil with white craft paint and leave to dry.

Then coat with napkin varnish, place the shamrocks on top and coat again with napkin varnish. Leave to dry.

Cut out the shamrock with the tweezers.

Place the shamrock with the motif side down (the golden embossing foil is visible) on the special mat and go over the foil with the embossing pen in circular movements. Press down lightly. This creates the desired 3D effect.

Stamp a lettering on photo cardboard and cut it out with the tweezers. Stick onto a gift tag with 3D adhesive pads. Accents can be added with a white Posca marker. Now stick the embossed shamrock onto the tag with craft glue and leave to dry.

Clip the gift tag onto the memo holders and insert them into cupcakes, cakes or other treats.

## Make a candle

Cut your desired motif out of a napkin.

Tip: If you carefully cut out the motif with your fingers, you will have smoother transitions than if you cut out the motifs with scissors.

Stick the top, printed layer of the napkin onto the candle with Candle Potch. Allow to dry.

Finally, arrange everything together on the table.





## New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
727068	KREUL Candle Potch, 150 ml	1
567725-08	POSCA Marker PC-1MCWhite	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.	1
27568	VBS Handicraft glue20 ml	1
502221	Photo cardboard block	1
543415	Stamp set "ABC & Numbers"	1
130479	VBS Special mat	1
521932	Tweezer Scissors	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
717632	VBS Memo holder "Circle", 10 pieces	1
490535	Pillar candle "Round"	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
27545	VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml	1
132503	VBS Embossing pens, set of 2	1
563178-01	Stamping foil, 3 piecesGold/Gold	1
18706	Napkin "Lucky Pig"20 pcs.	1
18250	VBS Gift tag "Mix"	1
80178210	VBS Memo holder "Clip", 10 pieces	1